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New Caney Independent School District Proposition

Precinct Early 
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C 864 532 23315 5.99% 910 461 13711396

Totals 864 532 1396 23315 910 461 1371
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East Montgomery County Improvement District Directors Position No. 1

Precinct Early 
Ballots 
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Election 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 
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B 107 220 6654 4.91% 82 230 0 0 0 0 0 0327

C 864 528 21857 6.37% 721 431 1 1 2 1 1 11392

Totals 971 748 1719 28511 803 661 1 1 2 1 1 1
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East Montgomery County Improvement District Directors Position No. 1

Precinct Early 
Ballots 

Cast

Election 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast
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Voters

Percent 
Turnout
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B 107 220 6654 4.91% 0 312327

C 864 528 21857 6.37% 1 11601392

Totals 971 748 1719 28511 1 1472
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East Montgomery County Improvement District Directors Position No. 2

Precinct Early 
Ballots 

Cast

Election 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
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B 107 220 6654 4.91% 72 84 140 0 296327

C 864 528 21857 6.37% 338 438 421 1 11981392

Totals 971 748 1719 28511 410 522 561 1 1494
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East Montgomery County Improvement District Directors Position No. 3

Precinct Early 
Ballots 
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Election 
Ballots 
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Ballots 

Cast
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B 107 220 6654 4.91% 251 29 25 0 0 305327

C 864 528 21857 6.37% 531 203 378 1 1 11141392

Totals 971 748 1719 28511 782 232 403 1 1 1419
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East Montgomery County Improvement District Directors Position No. 4

Precinct Early 
Ballots 

Cast

Election 
Ballots 

Cast
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Ballots 

Cast
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B 107 220 6654 4.91% 95 220 0 0 315327

C 864 528 21857 6.37% 733 409 1 1 11441392

Totals 971 748 1719 28511 828 629 1 1 1459
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 1

Precinct Early 
Ballots 
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Election 
Ballots 
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Total 
Ballots 

Cast
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D 643 452 15249 7.18% 487 472 91 10501095

E 882 357 11825 10.48% 580 477 103 11601239

F 685 311 16929 5.88% 583 320 42 945996

G 867 343 15864 7.63% 570 467 89 11261210

Totals 3077 1463 4540 59867 2220 1736 325 4281
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 2

Precinct Early 
Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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D 643 452 15249 7.18% 515 523 10381095

E 882 357 11825 10.48% 673 453 11261239

F 685 311 16929 5.88% 611 305 916996

G 867 343 15864 7.63% 609 481 10901210

Totals 3077 1463 4540 59867 2408 1762 4170
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 3

Precinct Early 
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Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
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D 643 452 15249 7.18% 126 451 127 52 264 10201095

E 882 357 11825 10.48% 170 438 241 50 264 11631239

F 685 311 16929 5.88% 90 378 187 50 196 901996

G 867 343 15864 7.63% 102 511 156 74 264 11071210

Totals 3077 1463 4540 59867 488 1778 711 226 988 4191
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 4

Precinct Early 
Ballots 
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D 643 452 15249 7.18% 583 479 10621095

E 882 357 11825 10.48% 634 573 12071239

F 685 311 16929 5.88% 485 468 953996

G 867 343 15864 7.63% 621 551 11721210

Totals 3077 1463 4540 59867 2323 2071 4394
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Montgomery County Utility District No. 3 Director

Precinct Early 
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Ballots 
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A 54 26 1354 5.91% 21 57 62 14080

Totals 54 26 80 1354 21 57 62 140
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Montgomery County Utility District No. 4 Proposition
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A 80 48 2055 6.23% 99 28 127128

Totals 80 48 128 2055 99 28 127
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Municipal Utility District No. 18 Director
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A 281 49 2909 11.34% 237 135 211 583330

Totals 281 49 330 2909 237 135 211 583
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River Plantation Municipal Utility District Director

Precinct Early 
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Total 
Ballots 

Cast
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D 112 67 1711 10.46% 41 46 118 122 327179

Totals 112 67 179 1711 41 46 118 122 327


